Smart Smart Smart RealWaveRealWaveRealWave AnalyzerAnalyzerAnalyzer
Portable Vibration Analyzer for CMS
SV Corporation
I. INDUSTRIAL PDA
SPEC

Model
input
range
Freq.
range
Sensiti-
vity
Output
noise
(RMS)
max
shock
단위 g Hz mv/g µg/Hz1/2 g
MA301-002 ±2 0 ~ 400 2000 13
MA301-005 ±5 0 ~ 600 800 32
MA301-010 ±10 0 ~ 1000 400 63
MA301-025 ±25 0 ~ 1500 160 158
MA301-050 ±50 0 ~ 2000 80 316
MA301-100 ±100 0 ~ 2500 40 632
MA301-200 ±200 0 ~ 3000 20 1265
MA301-400 ±400 0 ~ 4000 10 2530
2000
Parameter general Max.
Cross Axis Sensitivity (%) 2 3
Bias Cal. Error